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Postdoc Name Email Lab
An, Jinpyo anjinpro@ufl.edu Yu Wang
Atta, Alisheikh Adem aatta@ufl.edu Davie Kadyampakeni
Carter Watson, Erica ewcarter@ufl.edu Kirsten Pelz-Stelinski
Chen, Kuikui kuikui.chen@ufl.edu Yu Wang
Chuang, Angela angelachuang@ufl.edu Lauren Diepenbrock
Demard, Emilie Pauline edemard@ufl.edu Lauren Diepenbrock
Ghoveisi, Hossein hghoveisi@ufl.edu Davie Kadyampakeni
Kamali, Shokoofeh sh.kamali@ufl.edu Lukasz Stelinski
Khalilzadeh, Maryam mkhalilzadeh@ufl.edu Christopher Vincent
Lamichhane, Tirtha lamichhanet@ufl.edu Nian Wang
Lana, Giuseppe giuseppelana@ufl.edu John Chater
Lee, Hana lee.hana@ufl.edu Yu Wang
Lin, Chun-Yi (Tony) chunyi.lin@ufl.edu Amit Levy
Ma, Wenxiu ma.wenxiu@ufl.edu Nian Wang
Mahmoud, Lamiaa Mahmoud Mohamed lamiaa.mahmoud@ufl.edu Manjul Dutt
Pereira de Souza, Jonas jpereiradesouza@ufl.edu Davie Kadyampakeni
Ramekar, Sheetal sheetalramekar@ufl.edu Manjul Dutt
Rashidi, Mahnaz m.rashidi@ufl.edu Nabil Killiny
Regmi, Homan hregmi@ufl.edu Larry Duncan
Roldan Erik  erikroldan@ufl.edu Lukasz Stelinski
Roy, Miltan Chandra miltanroy@ufl.edu Kirsten Pelz-Stelinski
Sarkar, Poulami poulamisarkar@ufl.edu Amit Levy
Song, Xuebo xuebosong@ufl.edu Yu Wang
Tapia, Ronald Reuteraz ronald.tapia@ufl.edu Fred Gmitter
Wang, Zhixin zhixin.wang@ufl.edu Yu Wang
Wei, Xu weixuchu63@ufl.edu Fred Gmitter
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